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2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
LARGE VARSITY JAZZ

PRELIMINARY RESULTS
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Category - Group A
Seminole
Johnson
Baker
Miami Arts
Mountain Ridge
John A. Ferguson
Lee's Summit North
Vandebilt Catholic

Category - Group B
Bingham
Andrew
Romeo
Lone Peak
Sherwood
Lake Oswego
Mission Hills
Walnut

92.28
91.48
91.02
90.94
90.72
89.20
88.06
85.08

93.94
89.72
89.54
87.94
87.7

86.8

86.24
84.54



SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals Miami Arts 87.38
Advanced to Finals Lee's Summit North 86.08
Advanced to Finals Mountain Ridge 86.04
John A. Ferguson 85.02
Lake Oswego 83.77
Sherwood 83.64
Lone Peak 83.38
Mission Hills 82.82
Vandebilt Catholic 81.84

LARGE VARSITY JAZZ FINAL RESULTS

1 Bingham - National Champion 93.64
2 Johnson 93.18
3 Baker 91.56
4 Seminole 91.50
5 Miami Arts 91.34
6 Mountain Ridge 90.08
7 Lee's Summit North 88.70
8 Romeo 88.38
9 Andrew 88.02



