

#### 2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP LARGE VARSITY JAZZ

## PRELIMINARY RESULTS

#### Category - Group A

Advanced to Finals	1	Seminole	92.28
Advanced to Finals	2	Johnson	91.48
Advanced to Finals	3	Baker	91.02
Advanced to Semifinals	4	Miami Arts	90.94
Advanced to Semifinals	5	Mountain Ridge	90.72
Advanced to Semifinals	6	John A. Ferguson	89.20
Advanced to Semifinals	7	Lee's Summit North	88.06
Advanced to Semifinals	8	Vandebilt Catholic	85.08

### Category - Group B

Advanced to Finals	1	Bingham	93.94
Advanced to Finals	2	Andrew	89.72
Advanced to Finals	3	Romeo	89.54
Advanced to Semifinals	4	Lone Peak	87.94
Advanced to Semifinals	5	Sherwood	87.7
Advanced to Semifinals	6	Lake Oswego	86.8
Advanced to Semifinals	7	Mission Hills	86.24
Advanced to Semifinals	8	Walnut	84.54

# SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals	Miami Arts		
Advanced to Finals	Lee's Summit North		
Advanced to Finals	Mountain Ridge	86.04	
	John A. Ferguson	85.02	
	Lake Oswego	83.77	
	Sherwood	83.64	
	Lone Peak	83.38	
	Mission Hills	82.82	
	Vandebilt Catholic	81.84	

### LARGE VARSITY JAZZ FINAL RESULTS

1	Bingham - National Champion	93.64
2	Johnson	93.18
3	Baker	91.56
4	Seminole	91.50
5	Miami Arts	91.34
6	Mountain Ridge	90.08
7	Lee's Summit North	88.70
8	Romeo	88.38
9	Andrew	88.02